
 

Please email, mail or hand deliver forms to Inga Barry at ibarry@lfparish.org or, 

Office of Religious Education   5607 Massachusetts Ave.   Bethesda, MD 20816  301-320-5233 

 

 
 

 

CONFIRMATION CALENDAR 2023-2024 
Little Flower School (LFS), Religious Ed (RE), Private Catholic School (PCS) 

Classes are at Little Flower School 7:30-8:45pm 

 

Wednesday, September 13, 20, 27  Joint Class for RE and PCS students  

Wednesday, October 4, 11, 18, 25 Joint Class for RE and PCS students 

Wednesday, October 18                               Evening of Recollection for Parents at Church 7:30pm 

Saturday, October 21 Day of Recollection for ALL Students (RE, PCS & LFS) 
(Our Lady of Bethesda Retreat Ctr 7007 Bradley Blvd. Bethesda. 9am-12pm) 

Sunday, October 22 Confirmation Enrollment Mass at Church 9am 

Wednesday, October 25th      All Forms Due From ALL Students (RE, PCS & LFS) 
(Baptismal Certificate if not Little Flower, Sponsor Certification, Confirmation Saint Name, Family Commitment Pledge) 

Wednesday, November 1st All Saints Day – Mass at 7pm instead of class 

Wednesday, November 8, 15 Joint Class for RE and PCS students  

Wednesday, November 15 Saint Pamphlets Due for ALL Students (RE, PCS & LFS)  

 Semester Test for RE & PCS Students  

Wednesday, November 23 No Class - Thanksgiving Break   

Wednesday, November 29 Class for RE students only 

Wednesday, December 6, 13 Class for RE students  

Wednesday, Dec. 20, 27 & Jan. 3rd No Class - Christmas Break 

Wednesday, January 10, 17, 24, 31  Class for RE students 

Wednesday, February 7 Class for RE students 

Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday – Mass at 7pm instead of class 

Wednesday, February 21 Confirmation Interview Question Sheets Due (LFS, RE, PCS) 

Wednesday, February 28 Confirmation Interviews for ALL Students (LFS, RE, PCS) 
 Candidates assigned a 15 minute appointment time between (7- 8:30pm) 

Wednesday, March 6 Class for RE students 

Wednesday, March 13   Confirmation Rehearsal 5:30pm 

Saturday, March 16    Celebration of Confirmation Mass 10 am 

Wednesday, March 20   Last Class for RE students 
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